
Study Abroad Tutors 2018-2019
Name Discipline Email Ext Room Location
Thanamas Kungwal Accounting t.kungwal@keele.ac.uk
Dr Jordan Kistler American Studies & English American Literature j.kistler@keele.ac.uk 34591 CBB0.047 Chancellor's Building
Melisa Mete Business (International) m.mete@keele.ac.uk   Darwin Building
Dr Daniela Plana Chemistry & Forensic Science d.plana@keele.ac.uk 34998 LJ1.46 Lennard Jones Laboratories
Dr Thomas Neligwa Computer Science t.neligwa@keele.ac.uk 33476 CR106 Colin Reeves Building
John Howlett Criminology j.howlett@keele.ac.uk 33851 CBB1.015 Chancellors Building
Dr John Howlett Education j.howlett@keele.ac.uk 34151 CBC0.026 Chancellor's Building
Dr Gabriele Lepori Economics and Finance g.lepori@keele.ac.uk 33889 DW1.56 Darwin Building
Mr Russell Clark English Language Unit r.d.clark@keele.ac.uk 34293 CBB0.027 Chancellor's Building
Dr Alexandre Nobajas Applied Environmental Science, Environment & Sustainability a.nobajas@keele.ac.uk 34962 WS1.41B William Smith Building
Dr Monica Mookherjee International Relations (SPIRE) m.mookherjee@keele.ac.uk 33213 CBA1.026 Chancellor's Building
Dr Neil Archer Film Studies n.archer@keele.ac.uk 33202 CBB1.051 Chancellor's Building
Dr Jordan Kistler English j.kistler@keele.ac.uk 34591 CBB0.047 Chancellor's Building
Dr Alexandre Nobajas Geography, Geology & Geoscience a.nobajas@keele.ac.uk 34962 WS1.41B William Smith Building
Dr Anthony Kauders History a.d.kauders@keele.ac.uk 33197 CBB2.036 Chancellors Building
Dr Orestis Papadopoulos Human Resource Management O.papadopolous@keele.ac.uk 33607 DW1.04 Darwin Building
Rachel Treloar Law r.treloar@keele.ac.uk 34358 CBC2.015 Chancellors Building
Dr Andy Zieleniec Liberal Arts (Outgoing Students Only) a.zieleniec@keele.ac.uk 33362 CBC0.029 Chancellors Building
Dr Mirna Maarabouni Biology, Human Biochemistry, Studies in Biomedical Sciences m.m.maarabouni@keele.ac.uk 33679 HUX 303A Huxley Building
Dr Stas Glazewski Neuroscience s.glazewski@keele.ac.uk 33029 Hux164 Huxley Building
Dr Danila Prikazchikov Mathematics d.prikazchikov@keele.ac.uk 33414 Mac2.34 MacKay Building
Dr Orestis Papadopoulos Management O.papadopolous@keele.ac.uk 33607 DW1.04 Darwin Building
Melisa Mete Marketing m.mete@keele.ac.uk   Darwin Building
Miroslav Spasov Media, Communication & Culture m.spasov@keele.ac.uk 34968 MB0.05
Prof Miroslav Spasov Music m.spasov@keele.ac.uk 33395 CKF09 Clockhouse
Prof. Miroslav Spasov Music Technology m.spasov@keele.ac.uk 33395 CKF09 Clockhouse

Dr Alison Long Modern languages (Arabic, Chinese, French, German, Italian, 
Japanese, Russian, Spanish) a.long@keele.ac.uk 33146 CBB0.15 Chancellors' Building

Prof Sorin Baiasu Philosophy (SPIRE) s.baiasu@keele.ac.uk 33591 CBA2.001 Chancellors' Building
Dr Joana Oliveira Physics & Astrophysics j.oliveira@keele.ac.uk 33493 LJ1.48 Lennard-Jones Laboratories
Adam Winterton Physiotherapy a.j.winterton@keele.ac.uk 33811 MAC1.29 MacKay Building
Dr Monica Mookherjee Politics (SPIRE) m.mookherjee@keele.ac.uk 33213 CBA1.026 Chancellor's Building
Lucy James Psychology l.a.james@keele.ac.uk 33317 DH0.67 Dorothy Hodgkin Bdg
John Howlett Sociology j.howlett@keele.ac.uk 34151 CBC0.026 Chancellor's Building


